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Women / XB / Jr B5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Rodriguez Brito363
Discover

9.800 9.850 9.8509.850 39.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Kimbrell631
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.350 9.750 9.5009.800 38.400
5 2 2 6 2 

2 

Georgia Thomas344
Above the Bar

9.550 9.650 9.3009.650 38.150
2 4 3T 10 3 

3 

Daniella Pedre552
Iron Cross

9.300 9.550 9.6009.500 37.950
6T 7T 5 3T 4 

4 

Riley Pearce283
Champions Academy

9.450 9.700 9.5509.150 37.850
4 3 10T 5 5 

5 

Emi Coronado697
LOVE

9.500 9.550 9.4509.200 37.700
3 7T 9 7 6 

6 

Alice Wall714
Elite Fitness

9.000 9.150 9.7009.650 37.500
12 13T 3T 2 7 

7 

Alexa Hope259
Alamo Gymnastics

9.200 9.600 9.6009.050 37.450
9 5T 13 3T 8 

8 

Paisley Delgado210
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 9.600 9.4009.150 37.250
10* 5T 10T 8* 9T

9T

Lailah Dawson486
Basels All Star

9.100 9.450 9.4009.300 37.250
10* 9T 7T 8* 9T

9T

Ella Alford621
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.300 9.450 9.1009.300 37.150
6T 9T 7T 12 11 

11 

Emma Warren858
Alamo Heights

8.800 9.150 9.1509.400 36.500
14 13T 6 11 12 

12 

Allie Williams783
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.0509.150 36.350
13 11 10T 13 13 

13 

Addilyn Martin827
Santa Fe Sports

9.250 9.200 8.7009.000 36.150
8 12 14 14 14 

14 
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